Squeegee (4128213)

101
e

swingo 1255 B /2 03

31.03.2022 Edition: V2.07/2022 Page 11/ 32



Squeegee (4128213)

Article no.

4128213

4043000

4007400
4122783
4122839
4007890

4121923
4128294
4128161
4022860
4123155

4122652

4128507
4128166
4031060
4027970
4128163
4127629
4127883
4133654
4107130

4128209
4122536
4122535
4128293
4128657

31.03.2022

Description

Squeegee compl

Socket head cap screw
M8x45/22

Washer 8,4/16x1,6
Roll 109
Disc

Waved washer
14/21,8x0,3

Flanged bush spec
Tightening strap
Tightening strap
Washer 5,3/10x1

Socket head cap screw
M5x35

Flange sock.head screw
M8x20

Holder

Wire spring
Self-locking nut M10
Washer 10,5/20x2
Tightening strap
Wheel 64/24 compl
Bolt 8x40

Bolt 8x40

Thread form screw torx
M5x12

Squeegee body
Blade 56/4,5x858
Blade 56/3x816
Tightening strap
Castor compl 50/20

Quantity

N N N N

N N P = N

N P R B B N N P

N B R 2

Edition: V2.07/2022

Unit
PC

PC

PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

used for

Option

Page 12 /32



Squeegee (4128213)

Article no.
4133896

4127204
4133469
4132699
4093840

31.03.2022

Description
Blade 56/5x858

Blade 56/3x816
Blade 56/3x816
Washer 5,3/15x1.2
Washer 5,3/15x1.2

Quantity

N N B B R

Edition: V2.07/2022

Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

used for
Option

Option
Option

Page 13/ 32



