



swingo 1255 B /2

03

Squeegee (4128213)

Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit	used for
4128213	Squeegee compl	1	PC	
4043000	Socket head cap screw M8x45/22	2	PC	
4007400	Washer 8,4/16x1,6	2	PC	
4122783	Roll 109	2	PC	
4122839	Disc	2	PC	
4007890	Waved washer 14/21,8x0,3	2	PC	
4121923	Flanged bush spec	2	PC	
4128294	Tightening strap	1	PC	
4128161	Tightening strap	1	PC	
4022860	Washer 5,3/10x1	2	PC	
4123155	Socket head cap screw M5x35	2	PC	
4122652	Flange sock.head screw M8x20	2	PC	
4128507	Holder	1	PC	
4128166	Wire spring	1	PC	
4031060	Self-locking nut M10	2	PC	
4027970	Washer 10,5/20x2	2	PC	
4128163	Tightening strap	1	PC	
4127629	Wheel 64/24 compl	1	PC	
4127883	Bolt 8x40	1	PC	
4133654	Bolt 8x40	1	PC	Option
4107130	Thread form screw torx M5x12	2	PC	
4128209	Squeegee body	1	PC	
4122536	Blade 56/4,5x858	1	PC	
4122535	Blade 56/3x816	1	PC	
4128293	Tightening strap	1	PC	
4128657	Castor compl 50/20	2	PC	

Squeegee (4128213)

Article no.	Description	Quantity	Unit	used for
4133896	Blade 56/5x858	1	PC	Option
4127204	Blade 56/3x816	1	PC	Option
4133469	Blade 56/3x816	1	PC	Option
4132699	Washer 5,3/15x1.2	2	PC	
4093840	Washer 5,3/15x1.2	2	PC	